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Date

25/03/2022

26/03/2022

27/03/2022

28/03/2022
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From

15:00

10:30

14:30
18:30

09:00

10:00
13:00

14:00

09:00
12:30
14:00

Time

To

17:30

18:00

18:30
20:00

10:00

13:00
14:00

17:00

12:30
14:00
15:00

Activity

Hands-on training (physical & online)

Reception and registration in the hotel

Practical training for the team in the pool
Technical report delivery

Registration teams for the competition

First round in the pool
Lunch break
Teams' presentation
Second round in the pool
Robot show
Closing Ceremony
Lunch Ceremony



