



Date	Time		Activity
	From	То	Activity
25/03/2022	15:00	17:30	Hands-on training (physical & online)
26/03/2022	10:30	18:00	Reception and registration in the hotel
	14:30	18:30	Practical training for the team in the pool
	18:30	20:00	Technical report delivery
27/03/2022	09:00	10:00	Registration teams for the competition
	10:00	13:00	First round in the pool
	13:00	14:00	Lunch break
	14:00	17:00	Teams' presentation
			Second round in the pool
28/03/2022	09:00	12:30	Robot show
	12:30	14:00	Closing Ceremony
	14:00	15:00	Lunch Ceremony











